
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

44798
13023-

85398
49518-

99578
19948-

66220
18257-

94192
86667-

91763
86787-

86768
66271-

93648
47961-

53280
28313-

44653
22014-

98373
74698-

68425
39471-

88502
55946-

87997
52617-

87837
39510-

31551
12686-



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

44798
13023-
31775

85398
49518-
35880

99578
19948-
79630

66220
18257-
47963

94192
86667-
7525

91763
86787-
4976

86768
66271-
20497

93648
47961-
45687

53280
28313-
24967

44653
22014-
22639

98373
74698-
23675

68425
39471-
28954

88502
55946-
32556

87997
52617-
35380

87837
39510-
48327

31551
12686-
18865


